Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
International Headquarters
East-11, Raisecom Building, No.10
Xibeiwang East Road,
Haidian District, Beijing. 100094, China
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056

subjected to change without
notice
 Ordering information
Model Description
ISCOM5508-GP-AC/D Basic system:
4* GPON SFP ports+ 2*GE(e) + 4*GE(o) + 2*AC Power+1 Fan (Slot2&3,vacant)
GP4A workable in slot 3 and GE4B workable in slot3&4
8 GPON at Max.
Configuration details:
5508-GP Chassis +  ISCOM5508-GPSC + 2*RPA1101-SI-220S12 + FANS306
(without SFP modules)
ISCOM5508-GP-DC/D Basic system:
4* GPON SFP ports + 2*GE(e) + 4*GE(o) + 2*DC Power+1 Fan (Slot2&3,vacant)
GP4A workable in slot 3 and GE4B workable in slot3&4
8 GPON at Max.
Configuration details:
5508-GP Chassis +  ISCOM5508-GPSC + 2*RPD1101-48S12 + FANS306
(without SFP modules)
ISCOM5508-GP-AC_DC Basic system:
4* GPON SFP ports + 2*GE(e) + 4*GE(o) + 1*AC Power+1*DC Power+ Fan (Slot2&3,vacant)
GP4A workable in slot 3 and GE4B workable in slot3&4
8 GPON at Max.
Configuration details:
5508-GP Chassis + ISCOM5508-GPSC + 1*RPA1101-SI-220S12 + 1*RPD1101-48S12 + FANS306
(without SFP modules)
ISCOM5508-GPSC MCU, 2* 10GE(e) , 4*GE (o), and 4* GPON SFP ports, 1 Console interface for local management
and 1 SNMP out-of-band management interface, slot 1
for spare parts ordering
(without SFP modules)
ISCOM5508-GP4A GPON line card, 4 *GPON SFP ports, slot 3, (without SFP modules)
ISCOM5508-GE4B GE Card, 4* GE SFP ports , slot 2&3 ,(without SFP modules)
RPA1101-SI-220S12 110V/220V AC power module, for spare parts ordering.
RPD1101-48S12 DC -48V power module, for spare parts ordering.
FANS306 intelligent fan(only for ISCOM 5508-GP), for spare parts ordering
GSFP-CLBDM-R GPON OLT optical module, CLASS B+